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BEACH CITIES

SWINIMING

All-Time Top Ten Long Course Meters as of September 1, 2023

13-14 Girls
50 Free
Name Time
Isabella Brito 26.34
Gabriella Brito 26.86
Alexandra Crisera 27.36
Delaney Herr 27.61
Maria Crisera 27.86
Jamie Brennan 27.91
Andi Taylor 27.96
Mikaela Maemura 28.02
Gabriela Icheva 28.13
Kennedy French 28.18
100 Free
Name Time
Isabella Brito 57.33L
Alexandra Crisera 1:00.19L
Delaney Herr 1:00.29L
Jamie Brennan 1:00.42L
Gabriela Icheva 1:00.72L
Lauren Donnelley 1:00.93L
Mikaela Maemura 1:01.43L
Sabrina Wang 1:01.51L
Reagan Santa Ana 1:01.58L
Maria Crisera 1:01.87L
200 Free
Name Time
Jamie Brennan 2:09.44L
Gabriella Brito 2:10.31L
Isabella Brito :10.37L
Gabriela Icheva 2:10.38L
Alexandra Crisera :11.81L
Eryn Arnold 2:12.36L
Mikaela Maemura 2:12.42L
Riley Farrell 2:12.83L
Lauren Donnelley 2:13.18L
Maria Crisera 2:14.14L
400 Free
Name Time
Gabriela Icheva 4:34.68L
Alexandra Crisera :37.29L
Jamie Brennan 4:39.68L
Isabella Brito :39.87L
Eryn Arnold 4:42.79L
Riley Farrell 4:42.96L
Macie Campbell 4:44.55L
Lauren Donnelley 4:44.88L
Keiko Derikoletis 4:45.09L
Maria Crisera 4:45.30L

Date
04/26/2022
07/23/2023
08/08/2015
07/25/2021
09/27/2020
06/17/2018
07/23/2023
08/07/2021
06/17/2017
08/05/2018

Date
06/18/2022
07/10/2015
07/28/2021
06/16/2018
07/15/2016
07/24/2019
07/29/2021
07/26/2017
07/24/2019
07/28/2019

Date
06/14/2018
07/20/2023
06/04/2022
06/16/2016
07/12/2015
07/01/2023
05/29/2021
05/23/2015
07/25/2019
07/25/2019

Date
06/16/2017
07/11/2015
06/15/2018
07/24/2021
07/02/2023
06/19/2015
07/28/2017
06/14/2019
07/31/2015
09/26/2020
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13-14 Boys
50 Free
Name Time
Peyton Kuo 24.83
Kotaro Bell 25.95
Tommy Park 26.11
Jacob Everitt 26.12
Christian Bathurst 26.22
Andrew White 26.23
Dylan Hong 26.35
Charles Wang 26.38
Joshua Kim 26.56
Isaac Chang 26.72
100 Free
Name Time
Kotaro Bell 54.98
Peyton Kuo 55.31
Christian Bathurst 56.50
Charles Wang 57.28
Isaac Chang 57.42
Tommy Park 57.49
Gavin Pierce 57.62
Joshua Kim 58.02
Dylan Hong 58.13
Jacob Everitt 58.18
200 Free
Name Time
Kotaro Bell 1:57.78L
Charles Wang 2:05.65L
Dylan Hong 2:05.91L
Christian Bathurst 2:06.05L
Zachary Yakubik 2:06.26L
Peyton Kuo 2:06.38L
Jacob Everitt 2:07.21L
Joshua Kim 2:07.46L
Trent Bowles 2:08.23L
Andrew Bonelli 2:08.55L
400 Free
Name Time
Kotaro Bell 4:18.89L
Zachary Yakubik 4:20.44L
Christian Bathurst 4:24.77L
Trent Bowles 4:28.69L
Andrew Bonelli 4:32.94L
Matthew Cullen :33.23L
Charles Wang 4:33.45L
Alejandro Safa :33.51L
Angel Gonzalez 4:34.65L
Jacob Everitt 4:35.70L

Date
07/22/2022
07/24/2022
02/17/2018
07/23/2023
06/21/2015
06/21/2015
07/30/2016
07/30/2016
06/18/2017
06/05/2022

Date
07/24/2022
08/03/2022
06/20/2015
07/27/2016
05/15/2022
07/30/2017
07/26/2017
05/28/2017
07/27/2016
06/18/2023

Date
06/20/2022
07/28/2016
07/28/2016
06/18/2015
08/03/2018
05/01/2022
07/21/2023
05/27/2017
07/28/2019
07/25/2019

Date
07/23/2022
06/15/2018
06/19/2015
07/26/2019
06/14/2019
08/04/2018
06/17/2016
07/22/2023
06/15/2018
06/17/2023
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800 Free

Name
Gabriela Icheva

Alexandra Crisera

Riley Farrell
Madie Malone
Claire Murray
Lauren Donnelley
Olive Richmon
Keiko Derikoletis
Macie Campbell
Nikita Cooper

Time
9:32.47L
:34.18L
9:39.35L
9:52.62L
9:52.76L
9:53.09L
10:02.23L
10:07.09L
10:08.61L
10:08.66L

1500 Free

Name

Alexandra Crisera

Eryn Arnold
Macie Campbell
Nikita Cooper
Molly Beetner
Olive Richmon
Lauren Donnelley
Zoey Lewis
Meagan Gordon
Tiara Jackson

Name

Alexandra Crisera

Emma Chang
Mekaela Kaji
Maria Crisera
Lily Anne Garcia
Kathryn Doyle
Frances Dygean
Avalon Kim
Zoey Lewis
Macie Campbell

Time
18:14.66L
18:48.32L
19:09.81L
19:19.38L
19:27.54L
19:33.81L
19:46.71L
19:54.71L
19:58.19L
20:00.47L

Time
32.53
33.00
33.45
33.59
33.65
34.08
34.33
34.40
35.49
35.74

100 Back

Name

Alexandra Crisera

Delaney Herr
Gabriella Brito
Lily Anne Garcia
Kathryn Doyle
Mekaela Kaji
Isabella Brito
Avalon Kim
Emma Chang
Gabriela Icheva

Time
1:06.68L
:07.89L
1:08.82L
:09.32L
1:09.49L
1:09.51L
1:09.67L
1:09.71L
1:09.90L
:10.88L

Date
07/14/2016
06/18/2015
06/18/2015
07/27/2019
08/05/2018
07/27/2019
07/23/2023
06/18/2015
08/01/2017
07/23/2014

Date
05/22/2015
05/13/2023
08/05/2017
07/26/2014
05/15/2021
06/16/2023
04/14/2019
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/24/2019

Date
08/02/2015
06/17/2017
07/28/2019
07/28/2019
07/31/2016
06/29/2013
06/17/2017
06/18/2023
06/18/2023
07/30/2017

Date
08/01/2015
07/24/2021
07/23/2023
07/29/2017
05/25/2014
07/27/2019
07/25/2021
07/23/2023
06/17/2017
07/30/2016
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800 Free

Name Time
Zachary Yakubik 9:12.05L
Jacob Everitt :23.24L
Alejandro Safa 9:23.90L
Andrew Bonelli 9:29.88L
Jack Fischer 9:30.81L
Christian Bathurst :35.41L
Trent Bowles 9:36.69L
Matthew Cullen 9:46.50L
Sean Keegan 9:56.91L
Caleb Gorman 10:08.47L

1500 Free

Name Time
Zachary Yakubik 17:11.03L
Alejandro Safa 17:50.45L
Jacob Everitt 18:01.15L
Jack Fischer 18:05.79L
Andrew Bonelli 18:11.58L
Matthew Cullen 18:12.87L
Trent Bowles 18:15.93L
Kotaro Bell 18:20.39L
Christian Bathurst 18:44.70L
Sean Keegan 18:53.64L

50 Back

Name Time
Tommy Park 29.86
Roger Brown 30.40
Daniel Zimmerman 30.88
Evan Brutscher 31.13
Andy Pham 31.27
Zachary Yakubik 31.38
Joshua Kim 31.51
Charles Wang 31.56
Trent Bowles 31.61
Ryan Brennan 32.21

100 Back

Name Time
Tommy Park 1:02.55L
Dylan Hong 1:04.47L
Zachary Yakubik 1:04.92L
Roger Brown 1:05.06L
Kevin Han 1:05.13L
Charles Wang 1:05.24L
Daniel Zimmerman 1:05.59L
Christian Bathurst 1:05.65L
Peyton Kuo 1:06.20L
Joshua Kim 1:06.22L

Date
08/05/2017
06/19/2023
07/23/2023
07/27/2019
08/05/2017
04/25/2015
06/16/2019
06/17/2018
07/29/2015
07/29/2015

Date
06/14/2018
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
08/01/2017
06/13/2019
08/02/2018
07/24/2019
05/13/2023
03/20/2015
06/21/2015

Date
07/30/2017
06/17/2017
06/18/2023
06/18/2022
07/24/2021
08/03/2018
07/31/2016
06/18/2016
07/28/2019
05/20/2018

Date
07/21/2017
07/30/2016
06/16/2018
06/17/2017
06/18/2023
07/17/2016
06/18/2023
08/01/2015
04/30/2022
06/17/2017
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200 Back

Name Time
Alexandra Crisera :22.05L
Gabriella Brito :26.24L
Delaney Herr 2:27.42L
Mekaela Kaji 2:28.19L
Avalon Kim 2:28.43L
Gabriela Icheva 2:31.28L
Emma Chang 2:31.36L
Isabella Brito :33.13L
Kathryn Doyle 2:33.17L
Lily Anne Garcia :34.08L

50 Breast

Name Time
Isabella Brito 32.66
Eryn Arnold 36.53
Jamie Brennan 36.71
Kylie Hamilton 39.27
Sierra Suelzle 39.63
Reagan Santa Ana 42.56
Kattalee Segal 43.56
Riley Sheets 43.63
Lillian May 44.13
Finleigh Pogson 45.15

100 Breast

Name Time
Isabella Brito :12.14L
Gabriella Brito 1:14.60L
Emily Chu 1:15.64L
Meagan Gordon 1:17.63L
Eryn Arnold 1:17.93L
Gabrielle Nicholas 1:18.66L
Jamie Brennan 1:19.79L
Kelly Poon 1:20.03L
Gabriela Icheva 1:20.21L
Emma Chang 1:20.27L

200 Breast

Name Time
Isabella Brito 2:39.05L
Gabriella Brito :43.00L
Emily Chu 2:45.63L
Eryn Arnold 2:45.77L
Gabriela Icheva 2:47.24L
Kelly Poon :49.48L
Emma Koehler 2:51.13L
Meagan Gordon :53.41L
Sierra Suelzle 2:53.48L
Farah Bowles 2:53.87L

Date
07/29/2015
07/20/2023
07/22/2021
07/24/2019
07/20/2023
05/27/2017
07/26/2017
07/10/2021
05/24/2014
06/15/2017

Date
04/28/2022
04/15/2023
04/21/2018
04/13/2019
05/19/2018
05/19/2018
05/22/2021
04/13/2019
05/19/2018
04/13/2019

Date
06/19/2022
07/21/2023
07/28/2016
07/21/2023
07/21/2023
07/21/2023
06/17/2018
06/19/2016
07/28/2016
06/18/2017

Date
04/27/2022
07/23/2023
07/30/2016
07/23/2023
06/16/2017
07/30/2016
08/05/2018
07/23/2023
08/05/2018
07/25/2021
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200 Back

Name Time
Zachary Yakubik 2:14.97L
Tommy Park 2:16.75L
Charles Wang 2:17.28L
Daniel Zimmerman 2:21.46L
Dylan Hong 2:22.28L
Roger Brown 2:23.28L
Trent Bowles 2:25.71L
Peyton Kuo 2:25.98L
Kevin Han 2:26.01L
Kotaro Bell 2:26.22L

50 Breast

Name Time
Ryan Brennan 33.68
Peyton Kuo 35.06
Isaac Chang 35.49
Elliot Kim 35.76
Rayen Lin 36.27
Nicolas Buhl 37.20
Ryan Rogers 39.95
Austin Morse 40.43
Vincent Calta 41.41
Ralph Tumamak 41.59

100 Breast

Name Time
Jung Woo Sheen 1:07.92L
Chalmers Tse 1:09.84L
Ryan Brennan 1:10.33L
Kevin Han 1:11.56L
Joshua Kim 1:11.56L
Tommy Park 1:11.67L
Adriel Sun 1:12.53L
Elliot Kim 1:12.66L
Ryan Haddad 1:12.97L
Rayen Lin 1:13.65L

200 Breast

Name Time
Jung Woo Sheen 2:29.82L
Chalmers Tse 2:30.49L
Tommy Park 2:33.23L
Joshua Kim 2:33.47L
Ryan Haddad 2:35.18L
Adriel Sun :36.44L
Ryan Brennan 2:38.00L
Kevin Han 2:38.16L
Rayen Lin 2:38.29L
Angel Gonzalez 2:42.39L

Date
08/02/2018
07/14/2017
07/27/2016
07/20/2023
07/27/2016
06/15/2017
07/24/2019
05/15/2022
07/02/2023
07/21/2022

Date
04/21/2018
05/22/2021
05/22/2021
05/19/2018
05/19/2018
05/22/2021
05/19/2018
05/19/2018
05/19/2018
05/22/2021

Date
05/01/2016
02/17/2018
07/27/2017
07/21/2023
06/18/2017
02/17/2018
07/22/2022
08/03/2018
07/25/2019
08/03/2018

Date
04/10/2016
02/17/2018
02/17/2018
06/16/2017
07/27/2019
06/17/2022
06/15/2018
07/23/2023
08/05/2018
08/02/2017
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50 Fly

Name
Jamie Brennan
Reagan Santa Ana
Meagan Gordon
Kennedy French
Skylar Beckett
Emery Arnold
Maria Crisera
Elsie DelaCruz
Madie Malone
Alexane Turgeon

100 Fly

Name
Isabella Brito
Delaney Herr
Mikaela Maemura
Eryn Arnold
Gabriela Icheva
Gabriella Brito
Mekaela Kaji
Riley Farrell
Reagan Santa Ana
Kennedy French

200 Fly

Name
Mikaela Maemura
Eryn Arnold
Gabriela Icheva
Isabella Brito
Alexandra Crisera
Kennedy French
Mekaela Kaji
Samantha Hall
Keiko Derikoletis
Riley Farrell

200ImM

Name
Isabella Brito
Gabriela Icheva
Gabriella Brito
Eryn Arnold
Alexandra Crisera
Riley Farrell
Jamie Brennan
Emma Koehler
Kelly Poon
Sabrina Wang

400 IM

Name
Gabriela Icheva
Eryn Arnold
Alexandra Crisera
Isabella Brito
Riley Farrell
Mekaela Kaji
Emma Koehler
Sierra Suelzle
Sabrina Wang
Jamie Brennan

As of September 1, 2023

Time
31.34
31.88
31.89
32.01
32.60
32.73
32.75
32.89
33.58
37.09

Time
1:02.54L
1:04.63L
1:04.81L
1:05.02L
1:05.17L
1:05.26L
1:07.18L
1:07.34L
1:07.58L

:07.72L

Time
2:23.12L
2:23.37L
2:24.83L
2:29.15L

:30.48L
2:34.50L
2:35.05L
2:36.69L
2:37.11L
2:39.17L

Time
:22.08L
2:23.48L
2:25.00L
2:26.58L
:29.98L
2:30.02L
2:32.17L
2:33.27L
:33.42L
2:33.65L

Time
5:04.38L
5:10.21L
5:11.21L
5:14.82L
5:16.96L
5:26.26L
5:28.71L
5:29.02L
5:29.10L

:33.36L

Date
05/19/2018
04/13/2019
04/16/2023
05/19/2018
05/19/2018
04/13/2019
04/13/2019
04/13/2019
04/13/2019
05/19/2018

Date
06/17/2022
07/24/2021
05/29/2021
07/22/2023
06/17/2016
07/22/2023
07/26/2019
06/19/2015
07/26/2019
08/04/2018

Date
07/26/2021
07/20/2023
07/27/2016
07/22/2021
05/02/2015
08/02/2018
06/16/2019
07/24/2019
07/29/2015
05/04/2014

Date
06/20/2022
06/15/2017
07/22/2023
07/22/2023
07/31/2015
05/24/2015
06/15/2017
06/14/2018
04/17/2016
07/28/2017

Date
05/27/2017
07/21/2023
08/08/2015
05/29/2021
06/20/2015
07/25/2019
06/16/2018
06/16/2018
07/27/2017
05/19/2018
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50 Fly
Name Time
Bradley Diaz 29.21
Zachary Yakubik 29.31
Ryan Brennan 31.60
Robert Rogers 31.79
Trent Bowles 31.92
Ryan Haddad 33.75
Ralph Tumamak 34.15
Austin Morse 34.74
100 Fly
Name Time
Peyton Kuo 59.23L
Jacob Everitt 59.53L
Tommy Park 1:00.24L
Christian Bathurst 1:00.34L
Joshua Kim 1:02.33L
Isaac Chang :02.79L
Roger Brown 1:02.88L
Dylan Hong 1:02.89L
Daniel Zimmerman 1:03.48L
Bradley Diaz 1:03.75L
200 Fly
Name Time
Peyton Kuo :13.32L
Jacob Everitt 2:16.51L
Bradley Diaz 2:18.69L
Isaac Chang 2:24.20L
Zachary Yakubik 2:24.50L
Jack Fischer 2:24.91L
Christian Bathurst 2:25.95L
Tommy Park 2:26.43L
Atom Hashimoto 2:26.46L
Dylan Hong 2:27.61L
200 IM
Name Time
Peyton Kuo 2:16.05L
Tommy Park 2:16.26L
Joshua Kim 2:18.07L
Kevin Han 2:20.66L
Christian Bathurst 2:22.16L
Zachary Yakubik 2:22.55L
Ryan Haddad 2:22.81L
Rayen Lin 2:23.02L
Charles Wang 2:23.88L
Daniel Zimmerman 2:23.92L
400 IM
Name Time
Joshua Kim 4:52.34L
Peyton Kuo 4:57.11L
Zachary Yakubik 4:57.22L
Tommy Park 4:59.01L
Charles Wang 5:01.74L
Jack Fischer 5:03.32L
Rayen Lin 5:06.12L
Ryan Haddad 5:06.47L
Daniel Zimmerman 5:07.47L
Angel Gonzalez 5:08.03L

Date
04/21/2018
04/21/2018
05/19/2018
05/19/2018
04/13/2019
04/21/2018
05/23/2021
04/21/2018

Date
06/17/2022
06/17/2023
07/28/2017
07/31/2015
06/16/2017
06/04/2022
07/28/2017
07/29/2016
07/22/2023
08/04/2018

Date
06/19/2022
07/20/2023
08/02/2018
05/01/2022
06/17/2018
07/26/2017
03/21/2015
01/14/2018
08/02/2018
01/15/2017

Date
06/20/2022
07/28/2017
07/16/2017
07/22/2023
07/31/2015
05/19/2019
07/27/2019
08/04/2018
06/16/2016
07/22/2023

Date
07/15/2017
05/01/2022
08/03/2018
07/27/2017
07/28/2016
07/27/2017
08/03/2018
07/25/2019
06/18/2023
06/17/2017



